o] = S o5 S|
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REELS = e e e Zroy Az AlZE LEE]
2023-10-02 EFZHO[ K| 0jo0 638,440 29,340,892/08:29 22| 23(4783)
2023-10-02 EFSHO[ K| dtoo 638,440 29,979,332|17:59 Alsh234(0097)
2023-10-03 EFZHO| K| 200 638,440 30,617,772]00:25 71729 3(0032)
2023-10-03 CHA| gtoo 638,440 31,256,212[05:42 CHA|
2023-10-03 EL O] A| 0j00 638,440 31,894,652(15:36 = 21 234(3038)
2023-10-03 EFSHO[ K| 00 550,000 32,444,652(19:46 Aloh23H(9448)
2023-10-04 BILIFIE SILfBCH[ T 2t 2,800 32,447,452[08:14 Oj o= Lf
2023-10-04 CHA AL AT 90,000 32,357,452[08:53 sEs
2023-10-04 oA SZSZE0[O A 23,000 32,334,452|08:59 38s
2023-10-04 CHA A= 14,000 32,320,452[09:06 slEs
2023-10-04 CHA FADIALEIY 653,000 31,667,452[09:21 sEs
2023-10-04 CHA (F)ZAI0[X[O[L] 500 31,666,952[09:23 slEs
2023-10-04 CHA s erutst 9,223,110 22,443,842[09:47 sEs
2023-10-04 CHA (F)E[HL] 24,400 22,419,442[12:59 slEs
2023-10-04 EFHO[A| PERNEEEE] 638,440 23,057,882(14:14 CH+224(0017)
2023-10-04 EfHO[A]| 28 319,220 23,377,102[17:02 MoHE 5 15 2%[(9994)
2023-10-04 CHA]| O[O X|C[ ¥ CH 2 100,000 23,277,102[19:20 sEs
2023-10-04 Ef@HO[A]| Hd7lE 24,400 23,301,502(19:26 AI5H23H(6981)
2023-10-04 EFEHO[ K| Ex[ele] 1,100,000 24,401,502(21:16 22|23 (1061)
2023-10-05 HIFIE ZEHJCAFR 496,400 23,905,102][07:59 AaZ2HE
2023-10-05 H37IE FABAES 120,000 23,785,102]10:08 N L
2023-10-05 HIAFIE NeFRa 27,500 23,757,602[10:59 A= EHE
2023-10-05 EFEHO[ K| oo 638,440 24,396,04211:35 = 01 234(8046)
2023-10-05 EF 2 O[ K| Hgoo 320,000 24,716,042|15:59 EABI5(1008)
2023-10-05 CHA| Zoo 638,440 25,354,482[16:11 HEERNEREL
2023-10-05 EF 2 O[ K| Eele) 638,440 25,992,922|16:18 <2[23(1061)
2023-10-05 EFEHO[ K| [Xele) 319,220 26,312,14217:09 AI5H23H(9448)
2023-10-05 ELHO|A| 0loo 638,440 26,950,582(18:04 L5234 (4252)
2023-10-05 CH A QEAX[SIOIOIE 20,250 26,930,332[18:36 sEs
2023-10-06 HAZE QESSE)ES 100,000 26,830,332[11:57 A= Z2HE
2023-10-06 CHA| X0 A(GS)25 4,200 26,826,132[13:15 sEs
2023-10-06 CHA]| EEREREER] 14,000 26,812,132[13:16 8=
2023-10-06 HZIFE SE{AOEH 79,430 26,732,702|18:34 XS EHE
2023-10-06 NEHS ME2t= 20,000 26,712,702[18:35 A= Z2HE
2023-10-07 CHA ARETEN 100,000 26,612,702[07:26 345
2023-10-07 CHA N 50,000 26,562,702[08:31 283
2023-10-07 CHA EFYUELCANZ 29,500 26,533,202|08:34 sEs
2023-10-07 A EFEC A 8,400 26,524,802[08:47 283
2023-10-07 CHA EFYUELCANZ 6,500 26,518,302[08:48 sEs
2023-10-07 CHA EFEC oA 3,600 26,514,702]08:50 283
2023-10-07 EFSHO[ K| 0joo 638,440 27,153,142(18:48 <2[23(3072)
2023-10-07 ELHO|A| 0loo 638,440 27,791,582(18:53 <2[23(9801)
2023-10-07 EFSHO[ K| Zoo 319,220 28,110,802(19:12 AIoH23(7623)
2023-10-07 NEHS SE2=H 195,430 27,915,372[19:31 AaZ2HE
2023-10-07 HA7tE SE2A0EH 800 27,914,572|19:31 Nl e
2023-10-07 HAZE NEdeEets 7,700 27,906,872[19:43 A= Z2HE
2023-10-08 CHA Sieojofr 36,000 27,870,872[11:18 sEs
2023-10-08 CHA UgojoFr 5,000 27,865,872[11:18 283
2023-10-09 CH % Sieojofz 48,000 27,817,872[10:33 sEs
2023-10-09 CH % PR 12,600 27,805,272[10:34 &=
2023-10-09 CH % HEFRA 94,000 27,711,272]11:28 sEs
2023-10-09 CHA 2sEIF 87,000 27,624,272]15:30 8=
2023-10-10 SHLEZLE StLiBCH 3 stg 2,750 27,627,022(08:13 EEEE]
2023-10-10 SILEZHE stLtBCH 38t 750 27,627,77208:13 CEREE]
2023-10-10 CHA HEFRAa 93,386 27,534,386[10:00 sEs
2023-10-10 CHA PR 48,000 27,486,386(10:46 sE=
2023-10-10 L % FERNH 14,900 27,471,486(10:47 S8
2023-10-10 HAFIE o 2,740,000 24,731,486(11:15 A= Z2HE
2023-10-10 HIZIE FFEHA 40,000 24,691,486[12:35 Nl
2023-10-10 NEES FEH A 29,500 24,661,986(12:35 a3 2HE
2023-10-10 TR A EAHO[HX 17,400 24,644,586(14:58 S8
2023-10-10 HAFIE FERE 3,206,000 21,438,586(15:29 =28 %
2023-10-10 B EEE e 720,000 20,718,586(15:34 N L
2023-10-10 oA EEEEER 10,000 20,708,586(16:30 &=
2023-10-10 CHA (F)ute(2 2ty 10,000 20,698,586(16:31 3Es
2023-10-10 oA EEEEER 11,000 20,687,586(16:32 8=
2023-10-10 H3ZE NREEREIR)) 9,500 20,678,086]18:25 Nl
2023-10-10 HZFIE NNEEREE) 10,000 20,668,086]18:27 ANSEHE
2023-10-10 H3ZE NREEREIR)) 10,500 20,657,586]18:30 Nl
2023-10-11 FEES 3| 7| SR H[ AR} 193,080 20,464,506]08:25 A= 2HE
2023-10-11 FES CHIR S 458,000 20,006,506]09:39 sEs
2023-10-11 CH % FAIA EE 64,000 19,942,506]12:54 sE=
2023-10-11 % FAID| AL H 48,000 19,894,506]15:28 sEs
2023-10-11 Ch& SRS AR B 160,000 19,734,506]17:57 s8s
2023-10-12 FES QAX|SOIOLE 16,000 19,718,506]11:50 sEs
2023-10-13 CHA (F)eH=0H4 %] 150,000 19,568,506]11:00 3Es
2023-10-13 A (F)H= o4 %] 103,000 19,465,506]11:02 S8
2023-10-13 EF O] A MHIIE 150,000 19,615,506]11:03 AI5H23(6981)
2023-10-13 FES Tfe[HEAE F 92,000 19,523,506]16:51 sEs
2023-10-14 WES FEY 3 30,400 19,493,106]08:13 3Es
2023-10-14 H37tE (F)EYoHH[A 532,000 18,961,106]08:23 Nl
2023-10-14 CHA AO[EE N[ 3,000 18,958,106]12:03 3Es




2023-10-14 H37E 20EE M2+ 10,000 18,948,106[12:14 Nl
2023-10-14 mE SHEHEE 88,000 18,860,106(13:09 34ds
2023-10-16 CMS EEEEREES 32,900 18,827,206]/04:58 sEs
2023-10-16 CMS EEREREES 32,900 18,794,306]04:58 Es
2023-10-16 CiA e 440,000 18,354,306]08:55 sEs
2023-10-16 oA [SEERAE| 53,900 18,300,40608:58 sE=
2023-10-16 CHA R 10,000 18,290,406]09:08 sEs
2023-10-16 oA B IEE] 85,000 18,205,406(09:29 28s
2023-10-16 CHA ] 20,000 18,185,406]/09:39 sEs
2023-10-16 oA ENEINERE] 334,700 17,850,706{09:43 34ds
2023-10-16 CHA (EAOIXIO[L] 1,500 17,849,206]09:44 sEs
2023-10-16 CHA Elele) 70,000 17,919,206(09:53 CHA|
2023-10-16 CHA E{ele) 1,030,000 18,949,206/09:57 CHA|
2023-10-16 CiA S 7[FHE[ A 167,400 18,781,806(10:57 sEs
2023-10-16 CHA o7t 51,100 18,730,706]11:31 slEs
2023-10-16 EFEHO[ K| Z00 1,100,000 19,830,706(13:53 717129 3(0032)
2023-10-16 CHA| E1EM785 922,240 18,908,466(14:54 slEs
2023-10-16 EFEHO[ K| Hoo 550,000 19,458,466|15:27 < 2[23(6419)
2023-10-18 SILPIE StLtBCH 38t 2,750 19,461,216[08:11 0oL
2023-10-18 EFAZLE 47t 15,000 19,446,216(11:43 FERIE
2023-10-18 EFAFFIE S 18,500 19,427,716(11:43 S EME
2023-10-19 FEEE QEAX[SIOIOIE 29,400 19,398,316[11:08 Nl e
2023-10-19 NEES )30 L X|H 30,000 19,368,316/12:56 = EHE
2023-10-19 CHA Hae 50,000 19,318,316(16:02 B
2023-10-19 CHA HE 50,000 19,268,316[16:02 slEs
2023-10-19 CHA HEE 62,500 19,205,816(16:02 sEs
2023-10-19 CHA g2 50,000 19,155,816[16:02 slEs
2023-10-19 CHA e 20,000 19,135,816(16:02 sEs
2023-10-19 CHA HEH 20,000 19,115,816[16:02 slEs
2023-10-19 CHA HEE 20,000 19,095,816(16:03 sEs
2023-10-19 CHA AEE] 20,000 19,075,816(16:03 slEs
2023-10-19 CHA Z 3| C S ( 1,060,700 18,015,116{16:03 345
2023-10-19 CHA ADIEE MO 10,000 18,005,116]19:57 8=
2023-10-19 H3ZIE 2A0IEE M2+ 6,300 17,998,816]19:59 ASEHE
2023-10-19 HAZE ATl 79,000 17,919,816(21:46 AaZ2HE
2023-10-20 EFSHO[ K| 0joo 1,100,000 19,019,816(10:44 <2[23(3072)
2023-10-20 ELHO|A]| Tloo 550,000 19,569,816(12:58 = 23(9535)
2023-10-20 NEEES oy 92,000 19,477,816(13:30 Nl e
2023-10-20 HAFIE Z=ATS[AFO A 0f 1,500 19,476,316]13:49 AaZ2HE
2023-10-20 H3ZIE =X ZI| Y 76,500 19,399,816(14:49 Nl e
2023-10-20 HAZE HiAZI2pBlA3] 18,800 19,381,016[15:44 AaZ2HE
2023-10-20 H3ZE (F)8E%t2 59,428 19,321,588(17:14 Nl e
2023-10-20 ELHO|A]| 0loo 1,100,000 20,421,588(17:35 = 21 234(3038)
2023-10-20 EFH O] H]| 2loo 1,100,000 21,521,588|17:38 Mt d(7715)
2023-10-20 FEHS EEEREN 70,000 21,451,588(17:59 A= EHE
2023-10-20 HIAzte FIFRA 50,000 21,401,588]18:01 Nl e
2023-10-20 ELHO|A| 00 550,000 21,951,588(19:09 AI5H234(9448)
2023-10-20 HA7tE A0IEE M2+ 2,000 21,949,588|20:42 ANSEHE
2023-10-20 NEHS SOI2FR[A 70,000 21,879,588(20:45 AaZ2HE
2023-10-20 EFSHO[ K| 0joo 1,100,000 22,979,58821:04 < 2[2%(9801)
2023-10-23 N KT0965599710 4,710 22,974,878/04:53 8=
2023-10-23 HAFE AL A3 200,000 22,774,878[07:58 Nl
2023-10-23 FEES E35R0|L|E 47,000 22,727,878]08:05 A= 2HE
2023-10-23 M3t FAB| AR B 173,500 22,554,378[08:19 Nl
2023-10-23 FEEE PEEY 8,800 22,545,578|08:22 A= ZHE
2023-10-23 CHA]| e e 3,500 22,542,078[09:07 B
2023-10-23 NEHS QAUXSQIOLE 30,450 22,511,62809:20 A= ZdHE
2023-10-23 EfHO[A| {00 550,000 23,061,628(13:12 < 2[23(2769)
2023-10-24 SILIZIE StLiBCH A stg 1,950 23,063,578/08:11 0] Q| =L
2023-10-24 SILPEE siLiBCH 3 gt 50 23,063,628[08:11 EREE
2023-10-24 EHE QXS IOE 11,490 23,052,138(11:04 a3 2HE
2023-10-24 CHA]| Ci7t0rE 18,100 23,034,038[21:49 sEs
2023-10-25 NS PR 4,330,000 18,704,038(09:37 28s
2023-10-25 CHA SA[7FA 371,320 18,332,718[10:00 sEs
2023-10-25 ELH O A]| Eele) 3,000,000 21,332,718/10:28 <KX= (6646)
2023-10-25 CHA]| ENEEE ] 4,330,000 25,662,718]10:41 sEs
2023-10-25 Pk kea=] 102 21| 25,312,332 350,386(10:49 sE=
2023-10-25 EFSHO[ K| 200 1,320,000 1,670,386[15:56 =3 2%(1766)
2023-10-25 EE SKEZCHH 8,250 1,662,136[16:50 &=
2023-10-25 CHA (Z)AIO[E] 219,170 1,442,966[16:50 3Es
2023-10-25 CH % L2 X] 24,000 1,418,966[21:27 &=
2023-10-26 EFSHO[ K| Ex[ele] 1,100,000 2,518,966(16:18 < 2[23(1061)
2023-10-26 ELH O] A]| Htoo 1,100,000 3,618,966|16:44 SH23(8183)
2023-10-26 CHA Zloo 1,100,000 4,718,966|18:26 dEERNENES
2023-10-27 CHA <FSNAT 61,000 4,657,966|15:31 28s
2023-10-27 A ZEAFO] 350,000 4,307,966(15:31 sEs
2023-10-30 H2FIE AL AL 65,000 4,242,966]07:59 A= Z2HE
2023-10-30 FEEHS Z=AHop3 35,000 4,207,966[08:09 Az EHE
2023-10-30 NEEHS FAQAIRIEE 204,000 4,003,966(08:17 A= Z2HE
2023-10-30 HI7IE e 358,000 3,645,966(08:19 Az EHE
2023-10-30 CHA St HE( 3,500 3,642,466|09:20 28s
2023-10-31 H3tE NEREE 144,000 3,498,466(07:39 el
2023-10-31 ELH O] A| Zoo 3,600,000 7,098,466(11:54 CH22(0017)
SHA| 35,124,390 56,728,376




